
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Wind Resource Assessment Thu 8/1/02 Fri 7/27/07

2 Project Development Wed 7/2/03 Fri 12/1/06

3 Land Acquisition Sun 8/1/04 Wed 2/1/06

4 Environmental Assessment Fri 10/1/04 Thu 12/1/05

5 Detailed Engineering & Studies Wed 2/2/05 Sun 4/1/07

6 Permitting* Fri 12/2/05 Tue 1/2/07

7 Wind Turbine Procurement Thu 11/3/05 Mon 4/30/07

8 Balance-of-Plant (BOP) Equipment Procurement Sun 10/1/06 Tue 5/1/07

9 BOP Mobilization Tue 5/1/07 Tue 5/1/07

10 Construction Thu 5/3/07 Mon 10/1/07

11 Commissioning Sat 9/1/07 Sat 12/1/07

12 Project Energization Mon 10/1/07 Mon 10/1/07

13 Punchlist Work Tue 10/2/07 Sat 3/1/08

14 Soil Restoration, Pre-Energization Sun 7/1/07 Mon 10/1/07

15 Soil Restoration, Post-Energization Thu 5/1/08 Mon 6/30/08

16 Final Completion Certificate Mon 3/3/08 Mon 3/3/08
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Marble River Wind Farm
Marble River, LLC - Towns of Ellenburg and Clinton

* This preliminary schedule is subject to the studies, reviews and findings conducted by or on behalf of the Towns of Clinton and Ellenburg; by the NYSDEC and the U.S. Army Corps of Engineers; and by the New York 
Power Authority and the New York ISO.
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